
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 North Gate ‐Refurbishment works 5 days Mon 19/07/21 Fri 23/07/21

2 Replace chains 3 days Mon 19/07/21 Wed 21/07/21

3 System Commissioning 2 days Thu 22/07/21 Fri 23/07/21

4 North Gate‐ Guide Rails 8 days Mon 26/07/21 Wed 04/08/21

5 Install New Guide Rails 3 days Mon 26/07/21 Wed 28/07/21

6 Concrete Repairs 5 days Thu 29/07/21 Wed 04/08/21

7 Removal of Temporary Works 17 days Thu 05/08/21 Fri 27/08/21

8 Remove Concrete Plug (Pier) 2 days Thu 05/08/21 Fri 06/08/21

9 Extract sheetpiles 3 days Mon 09/08/21 Wed 11/08/21

10 Remove rock bund 6 days Thu 12/08/21 Thu 19/08/21

11 Remove concrete plug (Abutment) 2 days Fri 20/08/21 Mon 23/08/21

12 Dive survey to confirm removal of all material 2 days Tue 24/08/21 Wed 25/08/21

13 Remove Temp Access Roads & Reinstate Fencing 2 days Thu 26/08/21 Fri 27/08/21

14 Completion  10 days Mon 30/08/21 Fri 10/09/21

15 Clear site & Demob 10 days Mon 30/08/21 Fri 10/09/21
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Employer : Glasgow City Council

Project: Tidal Weir North Gate Upgrade

Works to Completion for Marine License

Page 1



17 20 23 26 29 02 05 08 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 01 04 07 10 13 16 19 22 25 28 01 04 07 10 13 16 19 22 25 28 31 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 02 05 08 11 14 17 20 23 26 01 04 07
October 2021 November 2021 December 2021 January 2022 February 2022 March 2022
Qtr 4, 2021 Qtr 1, 2022

Employer : Glasgow City Council

Project: Tidal Weir North Gate Upgrade

Works to Completion for Marine License

Page 2


